Fees

(If applicable, VAT is INCLUDED)

Service(s) Required	(£) STANDARD*	(£) ADVANCED*	PLUS, Maximum Court Fee (£)
Wills			
1 x Will	139.00	174.00	None
2 x Will	239.00	284.00	None
Lasting Power of			
Attorney (LPA)			
1 x LPA (1 Person)	84.00	114.00	82.00
2 x LPA (1 Person)	149.00	179.00	164.00
4 x LPA (2 People)	239.00	284.00	328.00
Wills & LPA			
Combined			
1 x Will & 2 x LPA	249.00	279.00	164.00
(1 Person)			
2 x Wills & 4 x LPA	379.00	424.00	328.00
(2 People)			
Probate Guidance			
	450.00	650.00	273.00
Trusts			
(Including all Required	Maximum	Maximum	None
Associated Work)	1,250.00	1,750.00	
Secure Document(s)			
Storage			
1 Person	19.00 per Year		None
2 People	29.00 per Year		None

*STANDARD Service constitutes a maximum of TWO (2) meetings in person with a TRF Wills consultant, MINOR draft document amendments, AND REASONABLY PROMPT client responses.

*ADVANCED Service constitutes a maximum of THREE (3) meetings in person with a TRF Wills consultant, AND/OR EXTENSIVE draft document amendments, AND/OR a complex Probate application, AND/OR fundamental correctional work due to client error, AND/OR a lack of client-related response which requires remedial action.

Will fees INCLUDE 1 x HM Land Registry search to confirm the correct current ownership status of property.

Personal visits by a TRF Wills consultant attract an additional hourly travelling time charge of £35.00 (Pro Rata).

This does NOT apply to online meetings or appointments within, or near, TRF Wills.

LPA Court fees reduce by 50% for applicants whose annual income is below £12,000. There are NO court fees if the applicant receives a "qualifying" means-tested state benefit, such as Guaranteed Element of State Pension Credit or Housing/Council Tax Benefit.

The Annual Storage Facility can be cancelled at any time, and ALL documents returned securely to the Client(s).

50% of the ADVANCED TRF Wills fee is paid BEFORE any work is carried out by the Company, and the balance (reduced accordingly if only the STANDARD service applies) is due once the relevant documentation is completed and provided to the Client(s).